Series: Discharge Bore: Motor Output / Pole:
NKZ 80 - 150mm 2.2 - 11kW / 4-pole
Capacity (m3/min)
T
o
ta
l
H

Selection Table
Model
Discharge
Bore
mm
Motor
Output
kW
Phase
Starting
Method
Pole
Dry
Weight
kg
NKZ32.2 80 2.2 3-phase Direct on Line 4 102
NKZ33.7 80 3.7 3-phase Direct on Line 4 107
NKZ35.5 80 5.5 3-phase Direct on Line 4 146
NKZ43.7 100 3.7 3-phase Direct on Line 4 104
NKZ45.5 100 5.5 3-phase Direct on Line 4 129
NKZ411 100 11 3-phase Direct on Line 4 217
NKZ611 150 11 3-phase Direct on Line 4 210
The NKZ-series is a submersible three-phase cast iron heavy-duty slurry
pump driven by a 4-pole motor. It is equipped with an agitator that assists